11-04-16 M/S Directros O’Neill/Lande that the General Reports be received. 
                  CARRIED 

(F) FINANCIAL REPORTS 

(a) Accounts Payable Report – March 2011 

11-04-17 M/S Directors O’Neill/Lande that the payments of expenditures and 
commitments in the amount of SEVENTY-NINE THOUSAND ONE 
HUNDRED TEN DOLLARS AND ELEVEN CENTS ($79,110.11) as 
represented by cheques #15064 to #15142 for the month of MARCH and 
issued pursuant to the Central Coast Regional District policies and budgets 
for the year 2011, be approved and ratified. 

CARRIED 

(b) PMT Chartered Accountants – Management Letter